parked in CMBT Project at Koyambedu" on lease for a period of one
full  year's  bid  amount  of  Rs.32,25,000/-  at  29%  above  the
Departmental rates, subject to the following conditions :

"(i) At the time of tendering, you have furnished the
E.M.D. Of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five thousand only)
in  the  shape  of  Demand  Draft).   As  per  Tender  Notice
Condition 2b, the E.M.D. paid by you will be retained and
shall  not  carry  any  interest  for  this  contract.   The
E.M.D. will be returned to the lessee on the expiry of 3
months after the completion of the lease period.

(ii) As  per  Tender  Notice  condition-3,  you  are
requested to remit the entire sum i.e. one full years' bid
amount of Rs.32,25,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Twenty
Five Thousand only) in one lumpsum, by means of Crossed
Demand Draft (drawn in favour of E.E, Division I, C.W.,
CMDA, Chennai-8) within seven working days from the date
of Work Order i.e. (14.11.2002).

https://hcservices.ecourts.gov.in/hcservices/

(iii) As per Tender Notice Condition-5, you are

[...]

parking  fee  from  vehicles  parked  at  parking  space
including parking space available in Double Level Basement
in CMBT, Koyambedu, Chennai-107" is extended for a further

period of two months i.e.from 01.06.2011 to 31.07.2011 for
a lease value of Rs.10,92,710/- (Rupees Ten lakhs ninety
two  thousand  seven  hundred  and  ten  only)  with  the
condition  that  the  contract  will  be  terminated  on
31.07.2011 or till the disposal of Hon'ble High Court case
whichever is earlier.

This  order  is  also  subject  to  following  terms  and
conditions: 

(i) You are requested to remit a sum of Rs.24,760/-